Garmin Ultra Race Tolkmicko 2025 - bieg na 51 km - results
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Nazwisko i imie
Sowiiski Patryk
Baranowski Adam
Jakubiec Aleksandra
Pieszko Magda
Stachowski Damian
fobjasz Krzysztof
Dawid Osicki
Lipowski Karol
Szuprycayfiski Krzysztof
Maltsev Artem
Kloskowski Adrian
Horbacz Grzegorz
Szwaba Marta
Kopcewicz Tomasz
Rompezyk Andrze]
Blazuk Jarostaw
Milewicz Amadeusz
Tyburski Dawid
Garsztka Mateusz
Wasniewska Martyna
Gontarzewski Lukasz
Malendowicz Robert
Baranowska Agnieszka
Metsa Minkel
Minda Ewelina
Webber Stuart
Sawicka Klaudia
Turzyiiski Sebastian
Mikotajczyk Marek
Piura Barttomiej
Jakébczyk Patryk
Rosenkranc Dawid
Wirkus Tymoteusz
Sochariski Piotr
Grzywacz Natalia
Jabloriska -Kierszk Beata
Yurkou Wiadystaw
Furman Kornel
Kozakiewicz Ireneusz
Pieczko Konrad
Kolanska Wika
Siemieficzuk Robert
Leyk Daniel
Marfel Tatsiana
Wojtacka Magdalena
Dybiriski Kamil
Kos Stawormir

Ustjan

Stasiriski Adam
Hyjek Karol

Kielar Lukasz
Kowalczyk Piotr
Urbariski Tomasz
Szulc Cezariusz
Warzecha Mateusz
Kopezyriska Natalia
Gawroriski Ireneusz
Jagodzifiska Karolina
Warzala Rafat
Megger Ewa
Skrzypek Marcin
Piasecki Rafat
Kasperczak Karotina
Jaidzewski Robert
iwanowicz Magdalena
Redzimski Rafat
Gregrowski Krzysztof
Tobjasz Maciej
Drzaszcz Marek
Bandosz Wojciech
Oleszek Magdalena
Stodolny Krzysztof
Kaysiewicz Maciej
Pronobis Sebastian
Pudetko Rafat
Lowczak Wiestaw
Rogocz Maciej
Kamiiski Pawet
Radelczuk Michat
Piasecka Justyna
Wisniewski Marcin
Urban Ewelina
Burman Tomasz
Ambroziiski Sebastian
Lesiak Jakub
Podkéwka Zbigniew
Garsztka Dominik
Wojnarowski Piotr
Czerepska Paulina
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Czas koricowy
04:35:27
04:36:54
04:49:52
04:55:53
04:57:50
05:01:10
05:02:25
05:03:12
05:06:36
05:13:21
05:14:14
05:20:34
05:21:09
05:27:21
05:28:59
05:29:08
05:33:14
05:36:13
05:37:28
05:37:41
05:37:55
05:37:56
05:38:19
05:43:16
05:43:36
05:43:42
05:43:56
05:47:57
05:51:52
05:52:43
05:53:44
05:53:59
05:55:17
05:58:55
05:58:56
05:59:54
06:02:06
06:05:34
06:06:58
06:07:08
06:11:21
06:11:23
06:13:52
06:15:08
06:15:10
06:15:11
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06:21:36
06:22:03
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07:35:23
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08:08:38
08:11:00
08:15:58

08:16:00

Strata
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00:31:09
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01:00:46
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01:50:58

02:01:48

02:05:34

02:13:21
02:17:32
02:17:44
02:24:29

02:30:28
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02:58:14

02:58:15
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https://startlist.pl/profil/45677,oleszek-magdalena
https://startlist.pl/profil/13534,stodolny-krzysztof
https://startlist.pl/profil/13534,stodolny-krzysztof
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https://startlist.pl/profil/103934,kaysiewicz-maciej
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https://startlist.pl/profil/60566,pudelko-rafal
https://startlist.pl/profil/60566,pudelko-rafal
https://startlist.pl/profil/41041,lowczak-wieslaw
https://startlist.pl/profil/41041,lowczak-wieslaw
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https://startlist.pl/profil/32365,rogocz-maciej
https://startlist.pl/profil/54944,kaminski-pawel
https://startlist.pl/profil/54944,kaminski-pawel
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https://startlist.pl/profil/66103,radelczuk-michal
https://startlist.pl/profil/95113,piasecka-justyna
https://startlist.pl/profil/95113,piasecka-justyna
https://startlist.pl/profil/108289,wisniewski-marcin
https://startlist.pl/profil/108289,wisniewski-marcin
https://startlist.pl/profil/70234,urban-ewelina
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https://startlist.pl/profil/107027,ambrozinski-sebastian
https://startlist.pl/profil/107027,ambrozinski-sebastian
https://startlist.pl/profil/97976,lesiak-jakub
https://startlist.pl/profil/97976,lesiak-jakub
https://startlist.pl/profil/39597,podkowka-zbigniew
https://startlist.pl/profil/39597,podkowka-zbigniew
https://startlist.pl/profil/12505,garsztka-dominik
https://startlist.pl/profil/12505,garsztka-dominik
https://startlist.pl/profil/21679,wojnarowski-piotr
https://startlist.pl/profil/21679,wojnarowski-piotr
https://startlist.pl/profil/66419,czerepska-paulina
https://startlist.pl/profil/66419,czerepska-paulina
https://startlist.pl/profil/43541,bujnowski-kamil
https://startlist.pl/profil/43541,bujnowski-kamil
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https://startlist.pl/profil/67648,stulczewski-andrzej
https://startlist.pl/profil/67648,stulczewski-andrzej
https://startlist.pl/profil/82995,sklodowski-marcin
https://startlist.pl/profil/82995,sklodowski-marcin
https://startlist.pl/profil/67303,stepien-janusz
https://startlist.pl/profil/67303,stepien-janusz
https://startlist.pl/profil/56472,krauze-hanna
https://startlist.pl/profil/56472,krauze-hanna
https://startlist.pl/profil/66388,wilk-artur
https://startlist.pl/profil/66388,wilk-artur
https://startlist.pl/profil/106690,duchnowski-grzegorz
https://startlist.pl/profil/106690,duchnowski-grzegorz
https://startlist.pl/profil/75324,polec-krzysztof
https://startlist.pl/profil/75324,polec-krzysztof
https://startlist.pl/profil/107542,hermanowski-oskar
https://startlist.pl/profil/107542,hermanowski-oskar
https://startlist.pl/profil/79984,galecki-marcin
https://startlist.pl/profil/79984,galecki-marcin
https://startlist.pl/profil/29868,blazynska-spychalska-agata
https://startlist.pl/profil/29868,blazynska-spychalska-agata

